2022 Holiday Choirs

Crown Center Atrium

Monday, November 28
10:00 am
10:45 am
1:00 pm

Tuesday, November 29
10:00 am
10:45 am
1:00 pm

Wednesday, November 30
10:00 am
10:45 am
1:00 pm

Thursday, December 1
10:00 am
10:45 am
1:00 pm
1:45 pm
5:00 pm
5:45 pm
6:30 pm

Friday, December 2
10:00 am
10:45 am
1:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:30 pm

Holy Trinity Catholic School
Holy Trinity Catholic School
West Platte Elementary School

Plaza Heights Christian Academy
Trailwood Elementary School
Indian Woods Middle School

Prairie Elementary
Summit Christian Academy
Platte City Middle School & Barry Middle School

Christa McAuliffe Elementary
Rosehill Elementary School

Central Heights USD 288

Bonner Springs Elementary
Leawood Elementary School

Bishop Ward High School Legacy Choir
Perry Lecompton High School

Prince of Peace Catholic School
Corpus Christi Catholic School
Greenwood Elementary School



2022 Holiday Choirs

Crown Center Atrium

Saturday, December 3

No choirs scheduled for today at this time.

Sunday, December 4

No choirs scheduled for today at this time.

Monday, December 5
10:00 am
10:45 am
1:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:30 pm

Tuesday, December 6
10:00 am
10:45 am
1:00 pm
5:45 pm
6:30 pm

Wednesday, December 7
10:00 am
10:45 am
1:00 pm
1:45 pm
5:00 pm
5:45 pm
6:30 pm

Lone Jack Elementary

Holy Trinity Catholic School

St. Paul Episcopal Day School — In Harmony Choir
Oskaloosa High School

St. Charles Borromeo Academey

Edwardsville Elementary

Lincoln College Preparatory Academy — Middle School
St. Gabriel Catholic School

Belton High School

Black Swan Suzuki Strings

Overland Park Elementary
Maranatha Christian Academy
Blue Valley Middle School
Walden Middle School

Prairie Trail Middle School
Prairie Trail Middle School
Bishop Miege High School



2022 Holiday Choirs
Crown Center Atrium /

VS CHOIRS

Thursday, December 8

10:00 am Basehor Linwood Middle School
10:45 am Basehor Linwood Middle School
1:00 pm Heatherstone Elementary

1:45 pm Northeast Middle School

5:45 pm Chinn Elementary

6:30 pm Union Chapel Gator Choir

Friday, December 9

10:00 am Smithville Middle School

10:45 am Sacred Heart High School Choir

1:00 pm Ravenwood Elementary

1:45 pm Gardner-Edgerton High School — Madrigal Ensemble
5:00 pm Osage Trail Middle School

5:45 pm Chisholm Trail Middle School Jazz Band

6:30 pm Chisolm Trail Middle School Choir

Saturday, December 10
10:45 am Lawrence Children’s Choir

Sunday, December 11
3:15 pm Holy Spirit Catholic School
4:00 pm Nativity Parish Children’s Choir



2022 Holiday Choirs

Crown Center Atrium

Monday, December 12
10:00 am
10:45 am
1:00 pm
1:45 pm
6:30 pm

Tuesday, December 13
10:00 am
10:45 am
1:00 pm
1:45 pm
5:00 pm
5:45 pm
6:30 pm

Wednesday, December 14
10:00 am
10:45 am
1:00 pm
1:45 pm
5:00 pm
5:45 pm
6:30 pm

Lone Jack Middle School Choir

Delaware Ridge Elementary

Lincoln College Preparatory Academy — High School
Santa Fe Trail Middle School

Liberty View Elementary

Lone Jack Middle School

Good Shepherd Catholic School

Mahaffie Elementary School Chorus
Northland Christian Jazz Band and Singers
Trailridge Middle School

Trailridge Middle School

Prairie Creek Elementary
Tomahawk Elementary
Graden Elementary
Trailwoods Elementary
Pleasant Hill Middle School
Summit Trail Middle School
Pleasant Hill High School



2022 Holiday Choirs

Crown Center Atrium

Thursday, December 15
10:00 am
10:45 am
1:00 pm
1:45 pm
5:00 pm
5:45 pm
6:30 pm

Friday, December 16
10:00 am
10:45 am
1:00 pm
1:45 pm
5:00 pm
5:45 pm
6:30 pm

Saturday, December 17
10:00 am
1:00 pm
1:45 pm
5:00 pm
5:45 pm
6:30 pm

Sunday, December 18
1:00 pm
1:45 pm
4:00 pm

Blue Ridge Christian School

Brookridge Elementary

Maranatha Christian Academy — Select Choir
Baldwin High School — USD 348

Aubry Bend Middle School — 7th Grade Choir
Aubrey Bend Middle School — 8t Grade Choir
Mission Trail Middle School

Westridge Middle School
Indian Hills Middle School
Indian Hills Middle School
Calvary Lutheran School
St. James Academy
Ottawa Middle School
Stanley Elementary

Vivace Violin Studio

Lutheran High School Handbells
Lutheran High School Choir
Southeast Middle School

Bones Midwest

Spring Hill High School Madrigals

Una Cantamus — All Inclusive Choir for those with Disabilites
Cynthia Markey Piano Studio
Christine Broxterman Music Studio



