Crown Center Atrium



Monday, November 28

10:00 am Holy Trinity Catholic School
 10:45 am Holy Trinity Catholic School
 1:00 pm West Platte Elementary School

Tuesday, November 29

10:00 am Plaza Heights Christian Academy
 10:45 am Trailwood Elementary School
 1:00 pm Indian Woods Middle School

Wednesday, November 30

10:00 am Prairie Elementary

10:45 am Summit Christian Academy

1:00 pm Platte City Middle School & Barry Middle School

Thursday, December 1

10:00 am Christa McAuliffe Elementary10:45 am Rosehill Elementary School

1:00 pm

1:45 pm Central Heights USD 288

5:00 pm

5:45 pm Bonner Springs Elementary6:30 pm Leawood Elementary School

Friday, December 2

10:00 am Bishop Ward High School Legacy Choir
 10:45 am Perry Lecompton High School
 1:00 pm Prince of Peace Catholic School
 5:00 pm Corpus Christi Catholic School
 6:30 pm Greenwood Elementary School

Crown Center Atrium



Saturday, December 3

No choirs scheduled for today at this time.

Sunday, December 4

No choirs scheduled for today at this time.

Monday, December 5

10:00 am	Lone Jack Elementary
10:45 am	Holy Trinity Catholic School
1:00 pm	St. Paul Episcopal Day School – In Harmony Choir
5:00 pm	Oskaloosa High School
6:30 pm	St. Charles Borromeo Academey

Tuesday, December 6

10:00 am	Edwardsville Elementary
10:45 am	Lincoln College Preparatory Academy – Middle School
1:00 pm	St. Gabriel Catholic School
5:45 pm	Belton High School
6:30 pm	Black Swan Suzuki Strings

Wednesday, December 7

10:00 am	Overland Park Elementary
10:45 am	Maranatha Christian Academy
1:00 pm	Blue Valley Middle School
1:45 pm	Walden Middle School
5:00 pm	Prairie Trail Middle School
5:45 pm	Prairie Trail Middle School
6:30 pm	Bishop Miege High School

Crown Center Atrium



Thursday, December 8

10:00 am Basehor Linwood Middle School
 10:45 am Basehor Linwood Middle School
 1:00 pm Heatherstone Elementary

1:45 pm Northeast Middle School

5:45 pm Chinn Elementary

6:30 pm Union Chapel Gator Choir

Friday, December 9

10:00 am Smithville Middle School

10:45 am Sacred Heart High School Choir

1:00 pm Ravenwood Elementary

1:45 pm Gardner-Edgerton High School – Madrigal Ensemble

5:00 pm Osage Trail Middle School

5:45 pm Chisholm Trail Middle School Jazz Band

6:30 pm Chisolm Trail Middle School Choir

Saturday, December 10

10:45 am Lawrence Children's Choir

Sunday, December 11

3:15 pm Holy Spirit Catholic School4:00 pm Nativity Parish Children's Choir

Crown Center Atrium



Monday, December 12

10:00 am Lone Jack Middle School Choir10:45 am Delaware Ridge Elementary

1:00 pm Lincoln College Preparatory Academy – High School

1:45 pm Santa Fe Trail Middle School6:30 pm Liberty View Elementary

Tuesday, December 13

10:00 am Lone Jack Middle School

10:45 am Good Shepherd Catholic School1:00 pm Mahaffie Elementary School Chorus

1:45 pm Northland Christian Jazz Band and Singers

5:00 pm Trailridge Middle School5:45 pm Trailridge Middle School

6:30 pm

Wednesday, December 14

10:00 am Prairie Creek Elementary
10:45 am Tomahawk Elementary
1:00 pm Graden Elementary
1:45 pm Trailwoods Elementary
5:00 pm Pleasant Hill Middle School
5:45 pm Summit Trail Middle School
6:30 pm Pleasant Hill High School

Crown Center Atrium



Thursday, December 15

10:00 am Blue Ridge Christian School10:45 am Brookridge Elementary

1:00 pm Maranatha Christian Academy – Select Choir

1:45 pm Baldwin High School – USD 348

5:00 pm Aubry Bend Middle School – 7th Grade Choir 5:45 pm Aubrey Bend Middle School – 8th Grade Choir

6:30 pm Mission Trail Middle School

Friday, December 16

10:00 am Westridge Middle School
10:45 am Indian Hills Middle School
1:00 pm Indian Hills Middle School
1:45 pm Calvary Lutheran School
5:00 pm St. James Academy
5:45 pm Ottawa Middle School
6:30 pm Stanley Elementary

Saturday, December 17

10:00 am
 1:00 pm
 1:45 pm
 5:00 pm
 5:00 pm
 5:45 pm
 5:45 pm
 Vivace Violin Studio
 Lutheran High School Handbells
 Southeast Middle School
 Bones Midwest

6:30 pm Spring Hill High School Madrigals

Sunday, December 18

1:00 pm Una Cantamus – All Inclusive Choir for those with Disabilites

1:45 pm Cynthia Markey Piano Studio

4:00 pm Christine Broxterman Music Studio